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Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant decor, 

EASE french bistro chairs have the ability to seamlessly fit 

into any setting and provide customers with high quality 

seating that is comfortable and stylish.

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.: E2039-W324   
40HQ: 720PCS

Meersbur

Item No.: E2038-W324 
40HQ: 576PCS

Meersbur

89

47 60 （cm）

01 02

89

55 58.5 （cm）

Nr.8

Nr.10



BISTRO 
CHAIR

03 04

40HQ:680PCS
Item No.:E6086-W145

Lazell

85.5

55 60.5 （cm）

Nr.10



Item No.:E6082-W312 
40HQ:720PCS

Dover

Item No.:E6027-W312
40HQ:640PCS

Dresden

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant or 
cafeteria décor, EASE french bistro chair can provide 
customers comfortable seating to enjoy time.

05 06

82

55 60 （cm）

84.5

49 61 （cm）

Nr.10

Nr.10



BISTRO 
CHAIR

EASE french bistro chairs are light and stackable 
which save space after work and convenience for daily 
opening.

07 08

Nr.10

Item No.:E6082-W311 
40HQ:720PCS

Dover

84.5

49 61 （cm）

Item No.:E6027-W311
40HQ:640PCS

Dresden 82

55 60 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E2041-W149
40HQ: 850PCS

Mittenwald

75

47 60 （cm）

Nr.10



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E5017-W215 
40HQ:680PCS

Brugge

Item No.:E5018-W215    
40HQ:300PCS

Brugge

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant or 
cafeteria décor, EASE french bistro chair can provide 
customers comfortable seating to enjoy time.

115

47 60 （cm）

84

57 60 （cm）

Nr.10

09 10

84

47 60 （cm）

Item No.:E5016-W215    
40HQ:750PCS

Brugge

Nr.10

Nr.4



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7081-W121    40HQ:544PCS

Panton

83

56 58 （cm）

Nr.8

11 12



Nr.8

Item No.:E7081-W137 
40HQ:544PCS

Panton

83

56 58 （cm）

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E6072-W202
40HQ:512PCS

Interlaken

Give your restaurant a french style with EASE french bistro 
chair. The aluminum frame with bamboo look finish and 
colorful PE rattan weaving combine to create a french style 
perfect for decors both classic and contemporary.

75

61.5 57 （cm）

Nr.8

BISTRO 
CHAIR

13 14

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3005-W223
40HQ:272PCS

Elisha

Nr.8

85

116 60 （cm）

Item No.:E6023-W224
40HQ:640PCS

Elisha

Nr.10

90

57 60 （cm）

EASE french bistro chair is current in design and great for any bar, 
restaurant or cafe, combining high quality PE rattan and bamboo-
look aluminum frame  to create a french style space where you’ll be 
proud to entertain your guests.

15 16



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Nr.10

Item No.:E6056-W321    40HQ: 680PCS

Borras

Nr.10

Item No.:E6052-W321    40HQ:680PCS

Jami

78

57 60 （cm）

78

57 60 （cm）

EASE french bistro chair have qual i f ied UV 
resistance and strong construction in aluminum 
instead of natural rattan, safe and long-time using. 
Bamboo look coating keep you connecting with 
the nature.

17 18



Item No.:E6070-W144    40HQ: 960PCS

Item No.:E6071-W144    40HQ: 680PCS

Lungern

Lungern

Nr.12

Nr.10

86

46 56 （cm）

85.5

55.5 54 （cm）

BISTRO 
CHAIR

19 20

With a cheerful woven back and seat, EASE french bistro chairs are 
country, coastal or traditional.  Ideal to enjoy moments of relaxation 
thanks to the comfortable seat of EASE french bistro chair.



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Nr.10

Nr.10

Nr.8

21 22

Item No.:E3077-W201    40HQ:300PCS

Qia

Item No.:E3076-W201    40HQ:800PCS

Qia

Item No.:E1078-W201    40HQ:1536PCS

Ellen

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant or 
cafeteria décor, EASE french bistro chair can provide 
customers comfortable seating to enjoy time.

85

45 57 （cm）

47

35 35 （cm）

85

117 58 （cm）



23 24



BISTRO 
CHAIR

IItem No.: E6019-W131
40HQ:640PCS

Norcia

EASE french bistro chairs are light and stackable which 
save space after work and convenience for daily opening.

87

46 56 （cm）

25 26

Nr.8

IItem No.: E6019-W132     40HQ: 640PCS

Norcia

87

46 56 （cm）

Nr.8

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



EASE french bistro chairs can be found made with 
aluminum frames and PE (polyethylene) wicker that looks 
like wicker but can live outdoors without fading or rotting.

Item No.:E6044-W143

40HQ:935PCS

Item No.:E6044-W213

Koper

Danielle

89

47 57.5 （cm）

EASE french bistro chairs are light and stackable which 
save space after work and convenience for daily opening.

BISTRO 
CHAIR

89

47 59 （cm）

Item No.:E3007-W104
40HQ:800PCS

Nr.10

27 28

Nr.11

Item No.:E6044-W134

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant 
decor, EASE french bistro chairs have the ability to 
seamlessly fit into any setting and provide customers 
with high quality seating that is comfortable and stylish.

Item No.:E1040-W122     40HQ:720PCS

Diana

79

55 57 （cm）

Nr.10

29 30



Item No.:E6026-W221

Item No.:E6026-W122

Item No.:E6026-W207   

EASE french bistro chairs are light and stackable which save 
space after work and convenience for daily opening.

BISTRO 
CHAIR

88

51 60 （cm）

40HQ:704PCS

Naxos

Nr.11

31 32

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

EASE french bistro chairs can be found made with 
aluminum frames and PE (polyethylene) wicker that 
looks like wicker but can live outdoors without fading 
or rotting.

86

46 58 （cm）

Item No.:E6021-W305    40HQ:765PCS

Bergen

Nr.9

33 34

Item No.:E6021-W111    40HQ:765PCS

Bergen

86

46

Nr.9

58 （cm）



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E6021-W112    40HQ:765PCS

Bergen

86

46 58 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E6029-W139
40HQ:680PCS

Aosta
92

57 65 （cm）

Nr.8

35 36



With a cheerful woven back and seat, EASE french bistro chairs are country, coastal 
or traditional.  Ideal to enjoy moments of relaxation thanks to the comfortable seat of 
EASE french bistro chair.

37 38



40HQ: 720PCS

Terschelling 

89

47 57 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E6018-W113

Item No.:E6018-W129

Item No.:E6018-W130

BISTRO 
CHAIR

39 40



EASE french bistro chair is current in design and great for any 
bar, restaurant or cafe, combining high quality PE rattan and 
bamboo-look aluminum frame  to create a french style space 
where you’ll be proud to entertain your guests.

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.: E7025-W133     40HQ: 680PCS

Eames

Nr.10

41 42

87

55 60 （cm）

Nr.10

87

44 58 （cm）

Item No.: E7024-W133    40HQ:850PCS

Eames

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E7024-W309

40HQ:850PCS

Eames

87

44 58 （cm）

Item No.:E7024-W212

Item No.:E7024-W310

Item No.:E7024-W307

Item No.:E7024-W212

EASE french bistro chair features hand-made weaving with 
various colors of synthetic wicker, which allows you many 
options for your existing décor

BISTRO 
CHAIR

43 44

Nr.10

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E2035-W120    40HQ:765PCS

Elsa

Nr.9

Item No.:E2035-W315
40HQ:765PCS

Elsa
88

47 57 （cm）

Nr.9

EASE french bistro chairs are light and stackable which save 
space after work and convenience for daily opening.

45 46

88

47 57 （cm）



Item No.: E6020-W123
40HQ: 600PCS

Lavenham 

83

57 61 （cm）

Nr.10 EASE french bistro chairs can be found made with aluminum 
frames and PE (polyethylene) wicker that looks like wicker but 
can live outdoors without fading or rotting.

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E6020-W301

Item No.:E6020-W124A

Item No.:E6020-W124B

47 48

40HQ:600PCS

Lavenham 

Nr.10

83

57 61 （cm）



Give your restaurant a french style with EASE french bistro 
chair. The aluminum frame with bamboo look finish and 
colorful PE rattan weaving combine to create a french style 
perfect for decors both classic and contemporary.

BISTRO 
CHAIR

90.5

55 60.5 （cm）

Item No.:E6042-W325    40HQ:576PCS

Hekking

Nr.9

49 50



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E2043-W151
40HQ:576PCS

Luss

Nr.8

89

46 60 （cm）

Item No.:E2090-W148(E3004B)
40HQ:850PCS

Ewyn

Nr.10

84.5

46 54 （cm）

Item No.:E6032-W101
40HQ:576PCS

Broadstairs

Nr.8

85

48 59 （cm）

Item No.:E6069-W211    40HQ:612PCS

Bondy

78

58 63 （cm）

Nr.9

BISTRO 
CHAIR

With a cheerful woven back and seat, EASE french bistro 
chairs are country, coastal or traditional.  Ideal to enjoy 
moments of relaxation thanks to the comfortable seat of 
EASE french bistro chair.

51 52



Item No.:E6022-W152

BISTRO 
CHAIR

40HQ:704PCS

Bordeaux

86

54 60 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E6022-W222

Item No.:E6022-W128   

Item No.: E6022-W127
40HQ: 704PCS

Bordeaux

86

54 60 （cm）

Nr.11

53 54

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

84

43 50 （cm）

40HQ:1020PCS

Quinn

Nr.12

Item No.:E1186-W207    

Item No.:E1186-W207    

Item No.:E1186-W121
55 56

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E1160-W122
40HQ:1040PCS

Devine

87

55 59 （cm）

Nr.20

Item No.:E6076-W128
40HQ:576PCS

Hallstatt

Nr.8

BISTRO 
CHAIR

BISTRO 
CHAIR

EASE french bistro chair is current in design and great for any 
bar, restaurant or cafe, combining high quality PE rattan and 
bamboo-look aluminum frame  to create a french style space 
where you’ll be proud to entertain your guests.

57 58

Item No.: E2030-W128
40HQ: 648PCS

Alva

Nr.9

88

47.5 55.5 （cm）

87

47.5 57.5 （cm）



BISTRO 
CHAIR

 40HQ:730PCS

Edna

84

47 56 （cm）

Nr.10

EASE french bistro chair have qualified UV resistance and 
strong construction in aluminum instead of natural rattan, 
safe and long-time using. Bamboo look coating keep you 
connecting with the nature.

Item No.:E1109-W150   

Item No.:E1109-W214

59 60

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3016    40HQ:576PCS

Aaron

Item No.:E3017    40HQ:576PCS

Aaron

85

54 57 （cm）

85

46 57 （cm）

Nr.9

Nr.8

Item No.:E2032-W142    40HQ:704PCS

Swan

81.5

58.5 69 （cm）

Item No.:E3008-W128    40HQ:850PCS

Giverny

86

46 56 （cm）

Nr.10

Nr.11

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant or cafeteria 
décor, EASE french bistro chair can provide customers 
comfortable seating to enjoy time.

61 62



EASE french bistro chair features hand-made 
weaving with various colors of synthetic wicker, 
which allows you many options for your existing 
décor

Item No.:E3012-W126
40HQ:576PCS

Agabo

95

46 60 （cm）

Nr.8

95

120 63 （cm）

Item No.:E3013-W126
40HQ:300PCS

Agabo

Nr.10

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3015-W126
40HQ:288PCS

Agabo

122

57 63 （cm）

Nr.4

63 64

Item No.:E3011-W126
40HQ:576PCS

Agabo 

Nr.9

95

57 63 （cm）

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3002-W138
40HQ: 720PCS	

Elkan

88

50 58 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.: E2031-W141    40HQ: 680PCS

Mosley

76

57 61.5 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.: E1175-W138    40HQ:544PCS

Maze

Nr.8

82

57 59 （cm）

EASE french bistro chairs are light and stackable which save 
space after work and convenience for daily opening.

65 66

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.: E200779-W105

Item No.:E200779-W320

Item No.:E200779-W107

BISTRO 
CHAIR

40HQ:792PCS

Dagan

Nr.11

89

48 59 （cm）

Item No.:E200779-W112

67 68

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

40HQ: 792PCS

Dagan

Nr.11

89

48 59 （cm）

Item No.: E200779-W326

Item No.: E200779-W110

Item No.: E200779-W111

EASE french bistro chairs can be found made with aluminum 
frames and PE (polyethylene) wicker that looks like wicker but can 
live outdoors without fading or rotting.

High cost for mailing chairs? 
We have the solution: 
Knock-down system not 
changing the nice design, 
well-packed in carton box.

Item No.:
E200782-W143(E200779 KD)
40HQ:680PCS

Dagan

89

48 59 （cm）

Nr.2

69 70

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E2028-W220    
40HQ:814PCS

Gale
87

47 60.5 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E2025-W202
40HQ:792

Garnet
87.5

47 55.5 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.: E3004-W133	     
40HQ: 850PCS	

Ezra
86

47 55 （cm）

Nr.10

BISTRO 
CHAIR

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Give your restaurant a french style with EASE french bistro chair. The aluminum frame with 
bamboo look finish and colorful PE rattan weaving combine to create a french style perfect for 
decors both classic and contemporary.

Nr.10

Item No.:E3009-W201
40HQ:850PCS

Elizabeth
88

47 55 （cm）

88

47 57 （cm）

Item No.:E6024-W316
40HQ:720PCS

Venezia

Nr.9

71 72



79

55 57 （cm）

40HQ: 720PCS	

Diana

Nr.10

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.: E1040-W134

Item No.: E1040-W138

Item No.: E1040-W202

73 74



Item No.: E8101-W202
40HQ:792PCS

Opal

Nr.11

Item No.: E6014-W102    40HQ:748PCS

New Addo

Nr.11

83

57 57 （cm）

BISTRO 
CHAIR BISTRO 

CHAIR

83

57 57 （cm）

Item No.:E3029-W135    40HQ:612PCS

Ivey

80

57 57 （cm）

Nr.9

75 76



Item No.:  E6017-W202 
40HQ: 792PCS

Nr.11

88

48 58 （cm）

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.: E6016-W102  
40HQ: 720PCS

Nr.10

88

57 58 （cm）

Jason

Jason

With a cheerful woven back and seat, EASE french bistro chairs are country, coastal or traditional.  Ideal to enjoy 
moments of relaxation thanks to the comfortable seat of EASE french bistro chair.

77 78



EASE french bistro chair is current in design and great 
for any bar, restaurant or cafe, combining high quality 
PE rattan and bamboo-look aluminum frame  to create 
a french style space where you’ll be proud to entertain 
your guests.

Item No.: E200778-W118
40HQ: 720PCS

New Dagan

Nr.10

89

57 61 （cm）

Item No.: E7086-W118
40HQ:792PCS

Innsbruck

Nr.11

89

47 59 （cm）

BISTRO 
CHAIR

79 80



40HQ:680PCS

Maze

Nr.8

90

47 58 （cm）

Item No.:E1181-W133

Item No.:E1181-W133

Item No.:E1181-W125

BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.: E1188-W201
40HQ: 680PCS	

Tango

Nr.10

89

57 61 （cm）

EASE french bistro chair have qualified UV resistance and strong construction 
in aluminum instead of natural rattan, safe and long-time using. Bamboo look 
coating keep you connecting with the nature.

81 82

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



BISTRO 
CHAIR

Item No.: E6061-W201 
40HQ:680PCS

Nr.10

Item No.: E6060-W201	    
40HQ:935PCS

Nr.11

88

45 58 （cm）

88

55 57 （cm）

Daya

Daya

With a cheerful woven back and seat, EASE french bistro chairs 
are country, coastal or traditional.  Ideal to enjoy moments of 
relaxation thanks to the comfortable seat of EASE french bistro 
chair.

83 84

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



88

49 57 （cm）

Item No.: E1185-W103    40HQ: 675PCS	

Magic

Nr.9

80

56 57 （cm）

Item No.: :E1164-W104   40HQ: 612PCS

Moonstone

Nr.9

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant or cafeteria décor, EASE french bistro chair can provide 
customers comfortable seating to enjoy time.

BISTRO 
CHAIR

BISTRO 
CHAIR

89

46 55 （cm）

115

46 61 （cm）
Item No.: E6012-W202   
40HQ: 850PCS	

Chanah

Nr.10

Item No.: E6013-W202
`40HQ: 360PCS	

Chanah

Nr.4

88

46 55 （cm）

Item No.: E1042-W201
40HQ: 935PCS

Davan

Nr.11

85 86

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E1079-W116
40HQ:700PCS

Ellen

74

43 43 （cm）

Nr.5

Item No.:E1108-W147    40HQ:243PCS

Item No.:E7080-W214    40HQ:150PCS

Adler

BISTRO 
CHAIR

EASE french bistro chairs are light and stackable which save 
space after work and convenience for daily opening.

84

125 57.5 （cm）

87

150 60 （cm）

Nr.6

Nr.9

87 88

Item No.:E1078-W116
40HQ:1536PCS

Ellen

Nr.8

47

35 35 （cm）



Item No.:E7110
40HQ:540PCS

Zayda

75

56 62 （cm）

Nr.9

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

Perfect for casual indoor dining and comfortable 
outdoor seating, tables and chairs at EASE 
feature high quality aluminum construction, a 
variety of traditional and modern collections of 
synthetic wicker for chairs and polywood, HPL, 
teak , coated aluminum ,weaving for table tops.

90



Item No.:E8057
40HQ:1040PCS

Maghreb

75

63 57.5 （cm）

Nr.20

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

91 92

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E7109
40HQ:780PCS

Morton
81

58 61 （cm）

Nr.13

Item No.: E3080	  
40HQ: 1040pcs

Hannover
80

55 65 （cm）

Nr.20

Item No.:E7113
40HQ:272PCS

Morton
107

54 58 （cm）

Nr.4

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

93 94

Item No.: E3081	   
40HQ: 340pcs

Hannover

Nr.2

80

62 66 （cm）



Item No.:E6074
40HQ:1100PCS

Lazell
86

47 60 （cm）

Nr.22

Item No.:E6075
40HQ:1200PCS

Lazell
86

56 59 （cm）

Nr.25

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

95 96



Item No.:E7130
40HQ:540PCS

Hopen
80.5

58 64 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E7137
40HQ:720PCS

Annecy
80

55 58 （cm）

Nr.15

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

97 98

Item No.:E7132
40HQ:1716PCS

Lucio

Nr.33

81

58 63 （cm）

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



99 100



Item No.:E3054-W702
40HQ:408PCS

Cardiff
81

55 65 （cm）

Item No.:E3088
40HQ:685PCS

Tallinn
81

62 61 （cm）

Nr.13Nr.2

101 102



Item No.: E3056
Size: 550*570*840mm
40HQ: 1104PCS

Item No.: E3057
S i z e : 
475*535*1020mm
40HQ: 700PCS

Item No.:E7128
40HQ:1392PCS

Heerstrae
79.5

57 63 （cm）

Nr.24

Item No.:E7060
40HQ:1200PCS

Plzen
86.5

47 56.5 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.:E3056
40HQ:748PCS

Toledo
84

55 57 （cm）

Nr.17

Item No.:E3055
40HQ:990PCS

Toledo
83

45 56 （cm）

Nr.18

Item No.:E3057
40HQ:684PCS

Toledo
102

47.5 53.5 （cm）

Nr.18

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

Item No.:E7128

103 104



105 106



Nr.2

Nr.2

77

59.5 60 （cm）

Item No.:E3048
40HQ:504PCS

Purvoo

Item No.:E3074
40HQ:468PCS

Arnsberg
74

61 61 （cm）

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

107 108



80

58 63 （cm）

40HQ:832PCS

Cara

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

Nr.16

Item No.:E7083D

Item No.:E7083A

Item No.:E7083C

vv

109 110



PE ROPE  
CHAIR

Perfect for casual indoor dining and comfortable outdoor 
seating, tables and chairs at EASE feature high quality aluminum 
construction, a variety of traditional and modern collections of 
synthetic wicker for chairs and polywood, HPL, teak , coated 
aluminum ,weaving for table tops.

78

57 60 （cm）

40HQ:780PCS

New Barcelona

Nr.15

Item No.:E7097

111 112

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E7071A
40HQ:832PCS

Teddy
77.5

56 62.5 （cm）

Nr.16

Item No.:E7070-WT1
40HQ:1344PCS

Teddy
79

51.5 57 （cm）

Nr.28

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

113 114



Item No.:E7072-WT1
40HQ:648CS

Teddy
107.5

51 60.5 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.:E7073-WT1
40HQ:280CS

Teddy
107

56 62 （cm）

Nr.5

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

115 116



Item No.:E3045-W710
40HQ:1200CS

Turku
75.5

54.5 50 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.:E3044-W710
40HQ:1500CS

Turku
75.5

46 50 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.:E3046-W710
40HQ:770CS

Turku
107

46 52 （cm）

Nr.14

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

117 118



Item No.: E7027
40HQ: 504PCS

Madrid
83

55 61 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.: E7052
40HQ: 400PCS

Maulden
77

56 61 （cm）

Nr.9

PE ROPE  
CHAIR

119 120

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



 
CHAIR

Item No.:E2038-T1
40HQ:576PCS
 

Meersbur
89

47 60 （cm）

Nr.8

Item No.:E2039-T1
40HQ:720PCS

Meersbur
88.5

55 58.5 （cm）

Nr.10

121 122



 
CHAIR

Item No.:E6086-T4
40HQ:680PCS
 

Henrickson
86

55 60 （cm）

Nr.10

The UV resistant textylene fabric makes EASE textylene chair 
hold up beautifully and durably in outside locations. It’s also very 
simple to keep EASE textylene chair clean, using a soft brush to 
remove dirt with water and neutral soap, one of the best choice 
for outdoor seating.

123 124

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



40HQ:816PCS 
Paris 6

83

57 57 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.: E8029-T2

Item No.: E8029-T2

Item No.: E8029-T3

 
CHAIR

125 126



Item No.:E8029-T1
40HQ:816PCS

Paris 6
83

57 57 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.:E8030-T1(E8029 bar)
40HQ:408PCS

Paris 6

115

57 57 （cm）

Nr.6

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E1111-T1
40HQ:360PCS

Paris 6
74

73 71 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E8028-T1(E8029 sofa)
40HQ:270PCS

Paris 6
83

130 57 （cm）

Nr.10

The UV resistant textylene fabric makes EASE textylene chair 
hold up beautifully and durably in outside locations. It’s also very 
simple to keep EASE textylene chair clean, using a soft brush to 
remove dirt with water and neutral soap, one of the best choice 
for outdoor seating.

127 128



 
CHAIR

Item No.:E200779-T3

Item No.:E200779-T3

40HQ:792PCS

Badovici
88

48 59 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E200779-T4

Item No.:E200779-T4

129 130



Item No.: E3029-T1	
40HQ: 612PCS

Ivey
80

57 57 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.: E3028	-T1
40HQ: 765PCS

Ivey
80

46 58 （cm）

Nr.9

 
CHAIR

131 132



Item No.:E6070-T1
40HQ: 960PCS

Lungern
86

46 56 （cm）

Nr.12

 
CHAIR 

CHAIR

Item No.:E6080-T1
40HQ:756PCS

Tullia

80

58 58.5 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.:E6019-T2
40HQ:640PCS

Norcia

87

48 56 （cm）

Nr.8

Item No.:E6044-T2
40HQ:935PCS

Koper

89

47 57.5 （cm）

Nr.11

133 134



135 136



 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7081-T1  
40HQ:544PCS

Panton

83

56 58 （cm）

Nr.8

137 138



40HQ:544PCS

Amari
82

57 59 （cm）

Nr.8

Item No.:E1175-T4

Item No.:E1175-T1

Item No.:E1175-T2

Item No.:E1175-T4

 
CHAIR

139 140



 
CHAIR

Using qualified UV resistant fabric, EASE textylene chairs are designed for outdoor. They are 
stackable, easy to move or store. In addition, they do not deteriorate in bad weather. 

141 142

Item No.:E2012-T1
40HQ:544PCS

Piano

82

56 61 （cm）

Nr.2

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E7071-T1
40HQ:832PCS

Teddy

77.5

56 62.5 （cm）

Nr.16

 
CHAIR

The bamboo look aluminum frame and UV resistant textylene fabric seat and back, EASE 
textylene chair leaves an impression, color optional, customerized acceptable.

143 144



 
CHAIR

 
40HQ:704PCS

Bordeaux
86

52 57.5 （cm）

Nr.11

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant or cafeteria 
décor, French bistro chair can provide customers comfortable 
seating to enjoy time.

Item No.:E6022-T3 

Item No.:E6022-T1  

Item No.:E6022-T4 

145 146



Item No.:E6022-T3  
40HQ:704PCS

Bordeaux

86

52 57.5 （cm）

Nr.11

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E6022-T4 
40HQ:704PCS

Bordeaux
86

52 57.5 （cm）
Nr.11

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E6056-T1
40HQ: 680PCS

Borras

78

53 60 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E6052-T1
40HQ: 680PCS

Jami
78

57 60 （cm）

Nr.10

147 148



 
CHAIR

tem No.:E1160-T1
40HQ:1040PCS

Devine

88

55 59 （cm）

Nr.20

Item No.:E1170-T1
40HQ:1260PCS

Devine

81.5

44 58 （cm）

Nr.24

149 150



 
CHAIR

Item No.:E1093-T1
40HQ:850PCS

Ava

87

46 58.5 （cm）

Nr.10

EASE textylene chair will allow you to place it in outdoor areas 
such as the balcony, terrace, porch area, garden, pool or for 
catering as cafes,bars and hotels. It will create a pleasant and 
unique environment.

151 152



Item No.:E1103-T1
40HQ:1300PCS

Brighton

86

47 58 （cm）

Nr.26

Item No.:E1101-T1PW
40HQ:1200PCS

Brighton

86

56 58 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.:E1102-T1PW
40HQ:728PCS

Brighton

119

56 58 （cm）

Nr.14

153 154

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



155 156



Item No.:E1204-T1PW
40HQ:1000PCS

Baden

87

56 59.5 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E3042-T1PW
40HQ:720PCS

Tampere
90

56 63 （cm）
Nr.10

 
CHAIR

157 158



159 160



Item No.:E1168-T1
40HQ:576PCS

Colmar

84

50 64 （cm）

Nr.8

Item No.:E1167-T1
40HQ:680PCS

Colmar

84

56 64 （cm）

Nr.10

 
CHAIR

161 162



40HQ:765PCS

Bergen

86

46 58 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E6021-T2

Item No.:E6021-T1

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

40HQ:680PCS
Carilsle  

85

56 60 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E8031-T1

Item No.:E8031-T2

Item No.:E8031-T2

Ideal to enjoy moments of relaxation thanks to the 
comfortable seat of EASE textyelen chair. The frame is 
made of powder-coated aluminium while the backrest 
and seat are textylene fabric, a material intended 
for outdoors adapting to the shape of the body and 
allowing you to breathe in the heat. 

163 164



 
CHAIR

Item No.:E8020-T1
40HQ:816PCS

Siena  

83

57 57 （cm）

Nr.12

The UV resistant textylene fabric makes EASE textylene chair hold up 
beautifully and durably in outside locations. It’s also very simple to keep 
EASE textylene chair clean, using a soft brush to remove dirt with water 
and neutral soap, one of the best choice for outdoor seating.

165 166



Item No.:E8052-T1(E8053 arm)
40HQ:680PCS

Amalfi
88

57 58 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E8053-T1
40HQ:935PCS

Amalfi
88

45 58 （cm）

Nr.11

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

40HQ:935PCS
Amalfi 

88

45 58 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E8053-T4

Item No.:E8053-T2

Item No.:E8053-T4

Item No.:E8053-T2

Using qualified UV resistant fabric, EASE textylene chairs are 
designed for outdoor. They are stackable, easy to move or 
store. In addition, they do not deteriorate in bad weather. 

167 168



Item No.:E8022-T1
40HQ:1040PCS

Riley
83

48 56 （cm）

Nr.13

Item No.:E8101-T1
40HQ:792PCS

Opal
83

57 57 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E8060-T1
40HQ:816PCS

Milano
85

56 63 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.:E7024-T1
40HQ:850PCS 87

44 58 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E7025-T1
40HQ:680PCS

Eames
87

55 60 （cm）

Nr.10

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Eames

Great for traditional and contemporary restaurant or cafeteria 
décor, French bistro chair can provide customers comfortable 
seating to enjoy time.

169 170

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E8009-T1
40HQ:792PCS

Jason
88

48 58 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E7040-T1
40HQ:576PCS

Gabriel
93

57 63 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E7039-T1
40HQ:552PCS

Gabriel
93

46 63 （cm）

Nr.8

Item No.:E8007-T1
40HQ:680PCS

Jason
80

57 58 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E7078-T1
40HQ:680PCS

Kandinsk

80

58 57 （cm）

Nr.10

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Developed for modern style, textylene is a fabric which can bear 
rain and sun. EASE textylene chair is light in weight but strong 
enough for commercial use, suitable for cafe and restaurants.

171 172



Item No.:E1070-T2
40HQ:680PCS

Adlai

83

56 60 （cm）

Nr.10

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7020-T1
40HQ:748PCS

Provence

86

56 60 （cm）

Nr.11

The UV resistant textylene fabric makes EASE textylene chair 
hold up beautifully and durably in outside locations. It’s also very 
simple to keep EASE textylene chair clean, using a soft brush to 
remove dirt with water and neutral soap, one of the best choice 
for outdoor seating.

173 174

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E8024-T1
40HQ:748PCS

Oceanside
79

56 55 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E7046-T1
40HQ:680PCS

Newtown
80

57 58 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E1104-T1
40HQ:680PCS

Munich
83

57 57 （cm）

Nr.10

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E8043-T1
40HQ:1020PCS

Haylee
84

44 55 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.:E1045-T1
40HQ:1020PCS

Parma
88

46 55 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.:E1106-T1
40HQ:850PCS

Aurora
88

46 55 （cm）

Nr.10

175 176

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Using new material woven cord, Ease rope chair not only adds stylish appeal, it also 
increases the durability and strength allowing it to be used either indoor or outdoor. 
Take a seat and enjoy the comfortable seating.

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3095
40HQ:780PCS

Liberec
77

59 60 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E3093
40HQ:600PCS

Brno
77.5

58 60 （cm）

Nr.10

177 178



Item No.:E3112
40HQ:616PCS

Alarie
80

57 62 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E3113
40HQ:520PCS

Alarie
112

52 56 （cm）

Nr.13

 
CHAIR

179 180



Item No.:E3110
40HQ:616PCS

Kiracofe
78.5

57 59 （cm）

Nr.16

 
CHAIR

181 182



Item No.:E3082
40HQ:1200PCS

Salford

80

56.5 60.5 （cm）

Nr.25

 
CHAIR

183 184



Item No.:E3099
40HQ:570PCS

Ostrava
74

62 67 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E3108
40HQ:884PCS
`

Camden
84

57 60 （cm）

Nr.17

Item No.:E3097
40HQ:600PCS

Prague
83

55 61 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E7084-R701(E7083 bar)
40HQ:408PCS

Cara
1070

58 63 （cm）

Nr.6

Item No.:Item No.:E7083-R701
40HQ:832PCS

Cara
80

58 63 （cm）

Nr.16

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR
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UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E7401
40HQ:1344PCS

Leasure

78

57 61 （cm）

Nr.28

 
CHAIR

187 188

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



 
CHAIR

Constructed out of powder coated aluminum frame with hand 
brushed finish, Ease rope chair is giving you authentic bamboo 
look. The seat and back are made of a durable rope, comfortable 
and fashionable.

Item No.:E7063
40HQ:660PCS

Oscar

78

56 63 （cm）

Nr.11

189 190



Item No.:E3128
40HQ:572PCS

Liberty

79

58 58 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E3116
40HQ:918PCS

Edman

76.5

57 60.5 （cm）

Nr.20

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Ease rope chair looks very fashionable. The design and material 
are the newest trend. Rope material products will be more and 
more popular. They will be seen in chic places.

191 192

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E3086
40HQ:728PCS

Bathelet

82

57 64 （cm）

Nr.13

 
CHAIR

Ease rope chair features simple but elegant, perfect for any 
occasion - outdoor patios, 
outdoor dining, or just on a gorgeous porch. Its frame is 
constructed aluminum with high quality powder coating. The 
seat and back are made of a durable rope.
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Item No.:E1015
40HQ:728PCS

Spark

82

56 63 （cm）

Nr.14

 
CHAIR

195 196



Item No.:E3114-R701
40HQ:896PCS

Janise

76

56 62 （cm）

Nr.16

Item No.:E3114-R702
40HQ:896PCS

Janise

76

56 62 （cm）

Nr.16

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Using new material woven cord, Ease rope chair not only adds 
stylish appeal, it also 
increases the durability and strength allowing it to be used either 
indoor or outdoor. 
Take a seat and enjoy the comfortable seating.

197 198

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E3052
40HQ:935PCS

Turin

78

46 59 （cm）

Nr.11

 
CHAIR
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Item No.:E3130
40HQ:780PCS

Greenwich

75

57.5 57.5 （cm）

Nr.13

Item No.:E3130
40HQ:780PCS

Greenwich

75

57.5 57.5 （cm）

Nr.13

 
CHAIR 

CHAIR

Ease rope chair offers an updated look to any area. The 
beautifully crafted chair creates an impressive ambiance for any 
occasion. Only master artisan hands can create such beautiful 
chair. This timeless chair design is an absolute must have!

201 202

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 
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Item No.:E3120
40hq:1344PCS

Teske

78

58 60 （cm）

Nr.28

 
CHAIR

Ease rope chair looks very fashionable. The design and material 
are the newest trend. Rope material products will be more and 
more popular. They will be seen in chic places.
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Item No.:E1144
40HQ:871PCS

Nordic
77.5

57 58 （cm）

Nr.13

Item No.:E1140(E1144 side)
40HQ:1014PCS

Nordic
77.5

51 58 （cm）

Nr.13

 
CHAIR
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Item No.:E3090
40HQ:960PCS

Dijon

86

56 61 （cm）

Nr.24

 
CHAIR

Ease rope chair offers an updated look to any area. The 
beautifully crafted chair creates an impressive ambiance for any 
occasion. Only master artisan hands can create such beautiful 
chair. This timeless chair design is an absolute must have!

209 210



40HQ:720PCS

Lyon

85.5

54 61.5 （cm）

Nr.15

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E1172-R702

Item No.:E1172-R701

Item No.:E1172-R701

Ease rope chair looks very fashionable. The design and material 
are the newest trend. Rope material products will be more and 
more popular. They will be seen in chic places.

211 212



 
CHAIR

Ease rope chair features simple but elegant, perfect for any 
occasion - outdoor patios, outdoor dining, or just on a gorgeous 
porch. Its frame is constructed aluminum with high quality 
powder coating. The seat and back are made of a durable rope, 
absolutely must have!

40HQ:832PCS

Salem
80

56 64 （cm）

Nr.16

Item No.:E3133-R703

Item No.:E3133-R705

Item No.:E3133-R704

213 214



 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3101
40HQ:1300PCS

SKouras
85

56 58 （cm）

Nr.25

Ease rope chair features simple but elegant, perfect 
for any occasion - outdoor patios, 
outdoor dining, or just on a gorgeous porch. Its 
frame is constructed aluminum with high quality 
powder coating. The seat and back are made of a 
durable rope.
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Item No.:E7071-RT1
40HQ:832PCS

Teddy

77.5

56 62.5 （cm）

Nr.16

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7070-RT1
40HQ:1344PCS

79

51.5 57 （cm）

Nr.28

 
CHAIR

Using new material woven cord, Ease rope chair not only adds 
stylish appeal, it also 
increases the durability and strength allowing it to be used either 
indoor or outdoor. 
Take a seat and enjoy the comfortable seating.

217 218

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



 
CHAIR

Constructed out of powder coated aluminum frame with hand 
brushed finish, Ease rope chair is giving you authentic bamboo 
look. The seat and back are made of a durable rope, comfortable 
and fashionable.

219 220

Item No.:E1146
40HQ:384PCS

83

55 62..5 （cm）

Nr.2

Item No.:E1145
40HQ:252PCS

Bella

83

56 63.5 （cm）

Nr.2



Item No.:E3107
40HQ:1352PCS

Lynmouth

86

56 58 （cm）

Nr.26

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3122
40HQ:1380PCS

Arni

82

55.5 60 （cm）

Nr.30

Ease rope chair offers an updated look to any area. The 
beautifully crafted chair creates an impressive ambiance for any 
occasion. Only master artisan hands can create such beautiful 
chair. This timeless chair design is an absolute must have!
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Item No.:E3125
40HQ:720PCS

Berniece
77

56.5 64 （cm）
Nr.10

 
CHAIR

223 224

78

57 62 （cm）

Item No.:E3105
40HQ:768PCS

Patnode

Nr.4



Item No.:E3126
40HQ:1232PCS

Marshburn

86

55 62 （cm）

Nr.28

225 226

Item No.:E3103
40HQ:612PCS

Hering

82

55.5 60 （cm）

Nr.4

 
CHAIR

 
CHAIR

Ease rope chair looks very fashionable. The design and material 
are the newest trend. Rope material products will be more and 
more popular. They will be seen in chic places.



227 228



WICKER 
CHAIR

WICKER 
CHAIR

EASE aluminium rattan wicker chair in bamboo look frame always let 
you enjoy the beauty of nature.

Item No.:E1021KD
40HQ:420PCS

Arras

86

57 63 （cm）

Nr.2

Item No.:E3125
40HQ:720PCS

Item No.:E7107
40HQ:884PCS

Orval

82.5

58 65.5 （cm）

Nr.17

Item No.:E1990
40HQ:850PCS

Alesund

88

47 60 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E7106
40HQ:884PCS

Orval

82.5

51 63 （cm）

Nr.17
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WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E3071
40HQ:576PCS

Trenten

82

58 66 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E7105
40HQ:780PCS

Plios

86

48 62 （cm）

Nr.15

EASE aluminium rattan wicker chair in bamboo look frame always let 
you enjoy the beauty of nature.
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WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.: E1323
40HQ: 1104PCS

Wales

82

56 60 （cm）

Nr.23

233 234

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



WICKER 
CHAIR

40HQ:816PCS
Fridell

79.5

52 63 （cm）

Nr.20

40HQ:1392PCS

Cuddington
79.5

57 63 （cm）

Nr.24

Item No.:E7123-WT1

Item No.:E7125-WT1

Item No.:E7123-W201

Item No.:E7125-W201
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WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7108
40HQ:576PCS

Quorra

82

57 62.5 （cm）

Nr.12

237 238
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Upgrade

Seat is upgraded 
in design for more 
pleasing apperance

WICKER 
CHAIR

EASE aluminium rattan wicker chair in bamboo look frame always let 
you enjoy the beauty of nature.
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Item No.:E2011
40HQ:544PCS

New Piano

82

55.5 62 （cm）

Nr.2



Upgrade

Seat, cross and legs 
are upgraded in design 
for more pleasing 
apperance

WICKER 
CHAIR

243 244

Item No.:E3031
40HQ:748PCS

New Ivey

80.5

56 57 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E3027
40HQ:935PCS

New Ivey

79.5

45 59 （cm）

Nr.11



WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E2016
40HQ:560PCS

Bolgheri

84

56 60 （cm）

Nr.10

EASE aluminium rattan wicker chair in bamboo look frame 
always let 
you enjoy the beauty of nature.

245 246

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E2017
40HQ:756PCS

Ripon

84.5

49 52.5 （cm）

Nr.9

247 248

Item No.:E2022
40HQ:680PCS

Chloe

88

56 58 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E2021
40HQ:850PCS

Chloe

88

45 58 （cm）

Nr.10

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E1083
40HQ:560PCS

Berry

81

57 62 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E7120
40HQ:672PCS

Kotor

83

56.5 63 （cm）

Nr.12

Item No.:E6084
40HQ:880PCS

Nice

88.5

46 59.5 （cm）

Nr.11

Item No.:E1082
40HQ:560PCS

Lotus

81.5

57 62 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E7059
40HQ:1200PCS

Bangor

88

60 66 （cm）

Nr.16
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WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7043
40HQ:630PCS

Mia

83

55 64 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E1179
40HQ:576PCS

Anna

94

56.5 61 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E7041
40HQ:800PCS

Batavia

88

60 66 （cm）

Nr.16

EASE aluminium rattan wicker chair in bamboo look frame always let 
you enjoy the beauty of nature.

251 252



WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E1093RD
40HQ:850PCS

Ava

86.5

45 60 （cm）

Nr.10

Item No.:E1064
40HQ:1088PCS

Emma

88

58 61 （cm）

Nr.18

Item No.:E1065
40HQ:720PCS

Monate

84.5

57 65.5 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E1066
40HQ:720PCS

Erica

85

57 61 （cm）

Nr.15
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WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7095
40HQ:832PCS

Bonn

75

56 60 （cm）

Nr.16

Item No.:E7090
40HQ:720PCS

Koblenz

78

55 56 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E7093
40HQ: 340PCS

Bonn

75

115 60 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E7091
40HQ:340PCS

Koblenz

78

110 56 （cm）

Nr.15

255 256

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E6041S
40HQ:896PCS

Hiram

80

56 63 （cm）

Nr.14

WICKER 
CHAIR

EASE rattan wicker chair is made of aluminum and 
man-made fiber, which is insensitive to different 
temperature and weather.  It’s also very simple to keep 
EASE rattan wicker chair clean, using a soft brush to 
remove dirt with water and neutral soap.

257 258

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E7119
40HQ:920PCS

Evelina

94

57 60 （cm）

Nr.20

Item No.:E1234R
40HQ:784PCS

Axel

92

56 62 （cm）

Nr.14

259 260

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E1236
40HQ:960PCS

Daniel

80

54 63 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E6010
40HQ:1300PCS

Antigua

87

55 55 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.: E7010
40HQ: 1200PCS

Bali

87

56 61 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.:E1234
40HQ:840PCS

Royal 6

91

54 61 （cm）

Nr.15
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WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.: E1126
40HQ: 1540PCS

Isral

83

56 62 （cm）

Nr.35

Item No.:E207
40HQ:780PCS

Philipsburg

77

56 60 （cm）

Nr.13

Item No.: E208
40HQ: 660PCS

Nordisk

81

60 67 （cm）

Nr.15

263 264

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E6036
40HQ:1204PCS

Juan

80

53 56 （cm）

Nr.14

Item No.:E7201
40HQ:1224PCS

Lobito

73

55 64 （cm）

Nr.18

Item No.:E6025
40HQ:1162PCS

Lagoa

92

56 62 （cm）

Nr.18

WICKER 
CHAIR

Item No.:E1056
40HQ:1105PCS

Ely

86

46 59 （cm）

Nr.17

Item No.:E1057
40HQ:960PCS

Ely

86

57 59 （cm）

Nr.16

WICKER 
CHAIR

265 266

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



CHAIR

tem No.:E1213
40HQ:1200PCS

Daisy

80

56 59 （cm）

Nr.25

CHAIR

Item No.:E1330
40HQ:900PCS

Lasswell

80

44..5 55 （cm）

Nr.9

Give your restaurant a colorful flair with EASE aluminum chair. Ease 
aluminum chair has blue color, pink color,red Color, yellow color and etc. 
They are very suitable for modern commercial places.
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CHAIR

Item No.:E1317
40HQ:756PCS

Norwich

87

52 52.5 （cm）

Nr.9

Item No.:E1090
40HQ:756PCS

Sonoma

87

52 52.5 （cm）

Nr.9

EASE rust-proof aluminum dining chairs are suitable 
for use inside and outside, stackable, light weight, 
available in the latest colours and designs.
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CHAIR

Item No.:E1209
40HQ:1200PCS

Jacob

85

48 63 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.:E1208
40HQ:1200PCS

Jacob

85

54 61 （cm）

Nr.25

Item No.:E1210
40HQ:288PCS

Jacob

1090

48 62 （cm）

Nr.4

Give your restaurant a colorful flair with EASE aluminum 
chair. Ease aluminum chair has blue color, pink color,red 
Color, yellow color and etc. They are very suitable for 
modern commercial places.
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UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



CHAIR

加 2 个 色 图 片

Creating charming and inviting ambiance in you living or 
restaurant space with EASE aluminum chair.

273 274

Item No.:E1318
40HQ:400PCS

Vanilla
84

47 55 （cm）

Nr.2

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



CHAIR

Item No.:E1325
40HQ:850PCS

Raspberry

84.5

44 50 （cm）

Nr.10

EASE helps you to furnish your cafe, bar or 
restaurant with aluminum chair and table that 
making an impression, entertaining your guests.

275 276

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



EASE plastic wood chair with good quality material can be used for outdoor 
and indoor. Whether used alone or paired with one plastic wood table, EASE 
plastic wood chair will bring fresh, modern look to your entertaining area.

WOOD  
CHAIR

Item No.:E7310
40HQ:1224PCS

Aberdour

86

57 57 （cm）

Nr.18

277 278

Item No.:E7301
40HQ:1200PCS

Atlanta

84

56 55 （cm）

Nr.25



WOOD  
CHAIR

Item No.:E7303
40HQ:960PCS

Jay

86

46 56 （cm）

Nr.15

Item No.:E7302
40HQ:1200PCS

Jay

86

56 58 （cm）

Nr.25

The frame of Ease plastic wood chair is constructed aluminum with 
smooth powder coating finish. The seat and back is plastic wood slats. 
Plastic wood slats is synthetic fiber adding a natural wood look. Ease 
plastic wood chair is the perfect addition to your living room, dining room, 
or outdoor patio.

279 280

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.: E9940 stone
Size: 800*800*750mm
40HQ: 640PCS

Item No.: E9934 stone
Size: 800*800*750mm
40HQ: 640PCS

Item No.:  E9924 stone 
Size: 800*800*750mm
40HQ: 644PCS

Item No.: E9941 stone
Size: 1600*800*750mm
40HQ: 320PCS

Item No.: E9935 stone
Size: 1600*800*750mm
40HQ: 320PCS

Item No.:E9925 stone
Size: 1600*800*750mm
40HQ: 370PCS

Item No.: E9937-PW
Size: 800*800*750mm
40HQ:500PCS

Item No.: E9942
Size: 800*800*750mm
40HQ: 640PCS

Item No.: E9948
Size: 800*800*750mm
40HQ: 640PCS

Item No.: E9938-PW
Size: 1600*800*750mm
40HQ: 300PCS

Item No.: E9943
Size: 1600*800*750mm
40HQ: 320PCS

Item No.: E9949
Size: 1600*800*750mm
40HQ: 370PCS

STONE 
TABLE

WOOD 
TABLE

281 282

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E9853
Size:510*510*720mm
40HQ:1212PCS

TABLE 
BASE

EASE provides high quality, low price table 
bases for the hospitality, home and garden. 
Find the right table base for your needs.
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Item No.:E9854
Size:510*510*720mm
40HQ:1212PCS

Item No.:E9856
Size:Dia600*720mm
40HQ:1212PCS

Item No.:E9855
Size:600*1080*720mm
40HQ:1038PCS

TABLE 
BASE

EASE aluminum table base with several color options 
is a water-resistant contract quality table base, ideal for 
outdoor use, providing years of service.

Item No.: E9840
Size: 520*450*720mm	
40HQ: 1800PCS	
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Item No.:E9857
Slze:500*500*720mm
40HQ:1300PCS

Item No.:E9803
Size:Dia600*720mm
40HQ:1632PCS

Item No.:E9858
Slze:620*1060*720mm
40HQ:970PCS

Item No.:E9807
Size:460*460*720mm
40HQ:1268PCS

TABLE 
BASE

One simple lever unlocking and folding the upper section, EASE aluminum table 
base allows the bases to be nested together for easy storage.
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Item No.:E9852
Size:460*460*720mm
40HQ:1220PCS

Item No.:E9851
Size:490*490*720mm
40HQ:1220PCS

TABLE 
BASE

EASE aluminum table base comes with adjustable feet for extra stability, suitable for 
Indoor and 100% outdoor use
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TABLE 
BASE

Item No.:E9401
Size:510*510*720mm
40HQ:1800PCS

Item No.:E9810
Size:600*1080*720mm
40HQ:1400PCS

Item No.:E9402
Size:Dia570*720mm
40HQ:2100PCS

EASE aluminum table base with several color options is a water-resistant contract 
quality table base, ideal for outdoor use, providing years of service.

Item No.: E9805
Size: 500*500*720mm 
40HQ: 1900PCS

Item No.: E9844
Size: 520*520*720mm 
40HQ: 2200PCS

Item No.: E9843
Size: 440*440*720mm 
40HQ: 2300PCS
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EASE aluminum table base comes with adjustable feet for 
extra stability, suitable for Indoor and 100% outdoor use

TABLE 
BASE

Item No.:E9051
Size: 510*510*720mm
40HQ:1900PCS

Item No.:E9811
Size:490*490*720mm
40HQ:1151PCS

Item No.:E9013
Size:Dia570*720mm
40HQ:2300PCS

Item No.:E9014
Size:520*520*720mm
40HQ:2300PCS

Item No.:E9015
Size:560*1080*720mm
40HQ:1150PCS293 294



Item No.:E9301
Size:Dia600*700mm
40HQ:2200PCS

Item No.:E9304
Size:420*420*700mm
40HQ:2200PCS

Item No.: E9305
Size: 600*900*700mm 
40HQ: 1800PCS

Item No.: E9300
Size: 420*420*1080mm 
40HQ:2200PCS

TABLE 
BASE

EASE table bases are suitable for indoor or outdoor with qualified 
powder coating processed by EASE's own workshop.
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TABLE 
BASE

Item No.:E9600
Size:Dia460*720mm
40HQ:2600PCS

Item No.: E9600bar	
Size: Dia580*1080mm	
40HQ: 1400PCS

Item No.:E9601
Size:380*380*720mm
40HQ:2600PCS

Item No.:E9601bar
Size:390*390*1080mm
40HQ:1400PCS

EASE provides high quality, low price table bases for the hospitality, 
home and garden. Find the right table base for your needs.
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Item No.: E9620
Size: 430*430*720mm
40HQ: 3400PCS

Item No.: E9622
Size: 760*560*720mm
40HQ: 2100PCS

Item No.: E9621
Size: 550*130*720mm x 2
40HQ:2000SETS

Item No.: E9623
Size: 450*420*720mm
40HQ:2200PCS

Item No.: E9624
Size: 550*80*720mm x 2
40HQ:1800SETS

Item No.: E9606
Size: 480*480*720mm
40HQ: 2100pcs

TABLE 
BASE

Qualified material, optional colors and classic design, EASE table 
base can allow you always find your solution for your space and 
existing docor.

299 300

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 

UTILISATEUR
Texte surligné 



Item No.:E9612
Size:400*400*720mm
40HQ:3400PCS

Item No.: E9604 	
Size: 425*425*720mm 	
40HQ: 2800PCS	

Various materials, colors and models, our table base can allow 
you always find your solution for your space and existing docor.

Item No.: E9609	
Size: Dia400*720mm 	
40HQ: 3400PCS	

Item No.:E9039
Size:Dia400*720mm
40HQ: 2154PCS

Item No.: E9040
Size:425*425*720mm
40HQ:1867PCS

Item No.:E9718
Size:400*700*720mm
40HQ:894PCS

TABLE 
BASE

STEEL TABLE 
BASE
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Marble H016 Stone H06 Wood 81211Veck Dark Grey Veck Light Grey Hermes Grey Snow Stone

STONE 
TABLE TOP

TABLE 
TOP

Item No.:ET037-7
Size:700*700*6mm
40HQ:2579PCS

Item No.:ET034-7
Size:700*700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS

Item No.:ET036-7
Size:Dia*700*6mm
40HQ:2579PCS

Item No.:ET033-7
Size:Dia700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS
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Based
Ceramic top TABLE

 TOP

SYH18H SYH01H MW004 SYH53

Item No.:ET041-7
Size:700*700*6mm
40HQ:2579PCS

Item No.:ET026-7
Size:700*700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS

Item No.:ET024-7
Size:700*700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS

Item No.:ET039-7
Size:700*700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS

Item No.:ET040-7
Size:Dia700*6mm
40HQ:2579PCS

Item No.:ET025-7
Size:Dia700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS

Item No.:ET023-7
Size:Dia700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS

Item No.:ET038-7
Size:Dia700*30mm
40HQ:2500PCS
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Texte surligné 
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Item No.:ET012-7
Size:Dia700*20mm
40HQ:2580PCS

Item No.:ET026-7
Size:700*700*20mm
40HQ:2580PCS

Item No.:ET011-7
Size:700*700*20mm
40HQ:2580PCS

Item No.:ET007-7
Size:700*700*18mm
40HQ:2634PCS

Item No.:ET001-7
Size:Dia700*18mm
40HQ:2634PCS

Item No.:ET004-L2
Size:1200*800*18mm
40HQ:1460PCS

TABLE
 TOP

TABLE
 TOP
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W134 W110 W118

W144

W202

W215

W301

W303

W207 W138

W145

W201

W124B

W122

W136 W133

W212

W314

W150

W312

W160 W307 W328

W320

W143

W141

W103W130

W125

W111

W315

W104

STYLE
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E50

A20

E30

88288826-10 XN1801

A200H-2

082

047

S120 13801 XN1806

A13807A S119 A16060

S136 A13814 A14817

E90

A28

E88

T88036-1

T88037

T88037-1

T88036

T88046

T-88042

T88044

44103

E51

E52

STYLE FABRIC
SAMPLE

E878804
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COATING
COLOR
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CB
006
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ES032
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ES071
ES071

06G
B

06G
B

ES020
ES020

ES006
ES006

A
CB

003
A

CB
003

01G
B

01G
B

ES066
ES066

Shiny Silver
Shiny Silver

ES075
ES075

Shiny black
Shiny black

Silver
Silver

W
hite

W
hite

B
lack

B
lack

Star bucks
Star bucks

Light w
ood

Light w
ood

G
ray w

ood
G

ray w
ood

w
hite bam

boo
w

hite bam
boo

ES072
ES072

313



Tel: +86-757-82905301    +86 139 2726 3602
http://www.ease-outdoorfurniture.com
E-mail:Dony_xia@163.com;dony@ease-outdoor.com

*Due to the printing process, the actual color, dimensions or structure of product may differ
slightly from picture in our catalog. Please contact EASE sales for final confirmation before
ordering.




